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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaiah Sang279
Kurt Thomas

9.575 9.500 9.1009.400 37.575
2 5T 2 13T 1 

1 

Zaila Dorroh240
Kurt Thomas

9.325 9.450 9.3009.450 37.525
9T 8 1 4 2 

2 

Jayden Pollard189
WOGA

9.400 9.600 9.2509.200 37.450
6 3T 9 5 3 

3 

Caitlyn Peru272
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.750 8.9509.275 37.425
5 1 6 20T 4 

4 

Nora Bluth405
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.500 9.3509.150 37.350
8 5T 10T 3 5 

5 

Rylee Mitchell266
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.600 9.0259.225 37.325
4 3T 8 18 6 

6 

Madison Williams298
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.675 9.1508.750 37.225
1 2 27T 8T 7 

7 

Saniyah Stedman194
WOGA

9.375 9.050 9.4008.950 36.775
7 21T 18 2 8 

8 

Armani Glaspie245
Kurt Thomas

8.600 9.350 9.4259.325 36.700
34 12 3T 1 9 

9 

Sloane Larson253
Kurt Thomas

8.650 9.375 9.2009.300 36.525
33 10T 5 6T 10 

10 

Charlie Garcia206
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.200 9.275 9.1008.925 36.500
12 15T 19 13T 11 

11 

Paisley Norris185
WOGA

9.150 9.425 9.0508.850 36.475
14 9 23 15T 12 

12 

Brynley DeJean205
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.050 9.475 9.0008.875 36.400
18 7 22 19 13 

13 

Jeuliette Pearson214
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.525 9.150 9.2008.400 36.275
3 19T 33T 6T 14 

14 

Kayla Nguyen268
Kurt Thomas

8.400 9.375 9.1509.325 36.250
38 10T 3T 8T 15 

15 

Lucia Pacchiano213
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.925 9.150 9.1509.000 36.225
21T 19T 16T 8T 16 

16 

Olivia Ogle212
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.925 9.250 9.0508.900 36.125
21T 17T 20T 15T 17 

17 

Akari Birkhead164
WOGA

9.125 9.275 8.9508.550 35.900
15 15T 32 20T 18T

18T

Grace Ziahet131
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.100 9.050 9.1508.600 35.900
16T 21T 31 8T 18T

18T

Kaitlyn Tran291
Kurt Thomas

8.525 9.000 9.0509.250 35.825
36T 26T 7 15T 20 

20 

Kira Spencer283
Kurt Thomas

8.775 9.025 8.8759.125 35.800
27 24T 12 22 21 

21 

Brooklyn  Bayless404
Kurt Thomas

9.325 9.300 8.8508.300 35.775
9T 14 36T 23T 22 

22 

Raylei Daniel222
Gym PowerHouse

8.900 8.375 9.1509.150 35.575
24 35 10T 8T 23 

23 

Ashley Barry201
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.925 9.050 8.8008.700 35.475
21T 21T 29 25 24 

24 
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Ellery LaTour210
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 8.4008.800 35.450
11 30 24T 33T 25 

25 

Lyla Richardson216
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.100 9.325 8.5008.375 35.300
16T 13 35 31 26 

26 

Bennett Simokaitis282
Kurt Thomas

8.700 9.250 8.1259.100 35.175
31T 17T 13 36 27 

27 

Ellie Hildebrand207
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.175 8.975 8.7008.300 35.150
13 28T 36T 27 28 

28 

Kaiah Johnston208
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.550 8.975 8.5509.050 35.125
35 28T 14T 29T 29 

29 

Everly Dalton203
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 8.5508.400 34.975
20 24T 33T 29T 30 

30 

Andrea Guerrero246
Kurt Thomas

8.850 9.000 8.1508.750 34.750
25T 26T 27T 35 31 

31 

Katelyn Johnson249
Kurt Thomas

8.525 8.700 8.4009.050 34.675
36T 34 14T 33T 32T

32T

Scarlett Brunette103
Gymnastic World

8.850 8.725 8.8508.250 34.675
25T 33 39 23T 32T

32T

Charleston Melton108
Gymnastic World

8.750 8.750 8.4508.650 34.600
28T 32 30 32 34 

34 

Zari Alcolea221
Gym PowerHouse

8.750 8.875 8.6508.300 34.575
28T 31 36T 28 35 

35 

Journi Kahle250
Kurt Thomas

9.025 7.725 8.7258.800 34.275
19 37 24T 26 36 

36 

Stori Rose Burnett410
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.700 8.250 7.9509.000 33.900
31T 36 16T 37 37 

37 

Sloane Siglin126
Texas Dynamix Plano

7.850 7.500 7.1508.900 31.400
42 38 20T 39T 38 

38 

Danielle Aouate116
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.750 6.225 7.1508.800 30.925
28T 40 24T 39T 39 

39 

Alexa Whitfield129
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.200 6.150 7.7507.400 29.500
39 41T 41T 38 40 

40 

Genesis Walden402
Iarov Elite

8.150 6.150 6.8507.400 28.550
40 41T 41T 41 41T

41T

Laurel Urquieta401
Iarov Elite

8.000 6.450 6.3507.750 28.550
41 39 40 42 41T

41T
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